
6/19/2019

Page 1 of 1LICENSED TO: WCDSB Athletics

WCDSB AAA-Schools(2019)

University Stadium

Waterloo6/13/2018-6/13/2018

SCORES for events 5 to 56.

COMBINED TEAM SCORES

PLACE TEAM INITIALS SCORE

1 HOLY ROSARY HR 377.000

2 ST. MARGARET SMGT 226.000

3 SIR EDGAR BAUER SEB 225.000

4 OUR LADY OF FATIMA OLF 213.000

5 ST. MATTHEW MAT 185.500

6 ST. ALOYSIUS ALO 164.500

7 CANADIAN MARTYRS CM 147.000

8 BLESSED SACRAMENT BS 136.000

9 ST. ELIZABETH ELZ 119.000

10 ST ANNE (C) ANC 63.000

11 ST. JOHN JON 59.000
Total Points 1,915.00
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COMBINED TEAM SCORES    11&UNDER

PLACE TEAM INITIALS SCORE

1 ST. MARGARET SMGT 94.000

2 HOLY ROSARY HR 92.000

3 SIR EDGAR BAUER SEB 79.000

4 CANADIAN MARTYRS CM 67.000

5 ST. ALOYSIUS ALO 51.500

6 OUR LADY OF FATIMA OLF 51.000

7 ST. ELIZABETH ELZ 50.000

8 BLESSED SACRAMENT BS 41.000

9 ST. MATTHEW MAT 33.500

10 ST. JOHN JON 26.000

11 ST ANNE (C) ANC 18.000
Total Points 603.00

COMBINED TEAM SCORES    12&UNDER

PLACE TEAM INITIALS SCORE

1 HOLY ROSARY HR 137.000

2 SIR EDGAR BAUER SEB 70.000

3 BLESSED SACRAMENT BS 66.000

4 OUR LADY OF FATIMA OLF 56.000

5 ST. ALOYSIUS ALO 52.000

5 ST. MATTHEW MAT 52.000

7 ST. ELIZABETH ELZ 47.000

8 ST. MARGARET SMGT 45.000

9 ST. JOHN JON 30.000

10 CANADIAN MARTYRS CM 25.000

11 ST ANNE (C) ANC 16.000
Total Points 596.00

COMBINED TEAM SCORES    13&OVER

PLACE TEAM INITIALS SCORE

1 HOLY ROSARY HR 127.000

2 OUR LADY OF FATIMA OLF 100.000

3 ST. MATTHEW MAT 88.000

4 ST. MARGARET SMGT 84.000

5 SIR EDGAR BAUER SEB 65.000

6 ST. ALOYSIUS ALO 55.000

7 CANADIAN MARTYRS CM 46.000

8 BLESSED SACRAMENT BS 29.000

Easy Meet Manager, www.goeasyware.com
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COMBINED TEAM SCORES    13&OVER

PLACE TEAM INITIALS SCORE

8 ST ANNE (C) ANC 29.000

10 ST. ELIZABETH ELZ 12.000

11 ST. JOHN JON 3.000
Total Points 638.00

Easy Meet Manager, www.goeasyware.com
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MALE INDIVIDUAL SCORES   11&UNDER

PLACE ATHLETE TEAM POINTS INDIV RELAY

1 CHEN, JASON 12 ST. MARGARET 28.000 28.000

2 DESOUSA, DAINEL 12 ST. MARGARET 22.500 22.500

3 DELL, ELLIOTT SIR EDGAR BAUER 21.000 21.000

4 SIMON, WAIL 11 CANADIAN MARTYRS 17.000 17.000

5 ALVAREZ, ALFONSO 11 ST ANNE (C) 16.000 16.000

5 POETZSCH, GABRIEL SIR EDGAR BAUER 16.000 16.000

7 ROMEO, NOAH 11 OUR LADY OF FATIMA 13.000 13.000

8 HAMEL, MADDEN 11 ST. ALOYSIUS 11.000 11.000

9 CHAU, MARCUS 11 HOLY ROSARY 10.000 10.000

10 PACE, SAM 11 HOLY ROSARY 9.000 9.000

10 SZCZEPARA, JAYDON 11 HOLY ROSARY 9.000 9.000

12 SUTHERLAND, MAKENZIE 11 ST. ALOYSIUS 8.500 8.500

13 YABLONSKI, DENIS 11 CANADIAN MARTYRS 8.000 8.000

14 O'DEA, BAILEY 11 HOLY ROSARY 7.000 7.000

15 HOTTEN, DEVONNE 11 ST. ALOYSIUS 6.000 6.000

15 KEENAN-CHYC, ETHAN ST. ELIZABETH 6.000 6.000

15 NEDIMO, GABREAL 11 ST. JOHN 6.000 6.000

15 NUGUSSIE, SAMSON ST. JOHN 6.000 6.000

19 BAKER, LINCOLN 11 OUR LADY OF FATIMA 5.500 5.500

20 COOK, BOBBY ST. ELIZABETH 5.000 5.000

20 CULLEN, LANDAN 11 ST. ALOYSIUS 5.000 5.000

22 ADEOGO, ALEXANDER ST. MATTHEW 4.000 4.000

22 COLLINS, JEFERY ST. ELIZABETH 4.000 4.000

24 CHEEKE, THOMAS ST. ELIZABETH 3.000 3.000

24 DWYER, LUCAS 11 OUR LADY OF FATIMA 3.000 3.000

24 FRONCIOS, ZADE SIR EDGAR BAUER 3.000 3.000

27 REYES, ANDRES ST. MATTHEW 2.500 2.500

28 D'ARCY, JACK ST. ELIZABETH 2.000 2.000

28 FRACKIEWICZ, ALEX ST. MATTHEW 2.000 2.000

28 ONOKPIKINN, CHRIS 11 ST ANNE (C) 2.000 2.000

28 QUIGLEY, CONNOR 11 BLESSED SACRAMENT 2.000 2.000

32 AGUIRRE, JUAN 11 ST. JOHN 1.000 1.000

32 BELL, CORBAN ST. JOHN 1.000 1.000

32 GAMBLE, SCOTT 11 HOLY ROSARY 1.000 1.000

32 O'GORMAN, NATHAN 11 CANADIAN MARTYRS 1.000 1.000

FEMALE INDIVIDUAL SCORES   11&UNDER

PLACE ATHLETE TEAM POINTS INDIV RELAY

Easy Meet Manager, www.goeasyware.com

*Totl Points with 1500M result 
added



6/19/2019

Page 2 of 6LICENSED TO: WCDSB Athletics

WCDSB AAA-Schools(2019)

University Stadium

Waterloo6/13/2018-6/13/2018

FEMALE INDIVIDUAL SCORES   11&UNDER

PLACE ATHLETE TEAM POINTS INDIV RELAY

1 DOE, CECILIA 11 BLESSED SACRAMENT 20.000 20.000

1 FRANCIS, GABRIELLA SIR EDGAR BAUER 20.000 20.000

3 MARTINEZ CAMACHO, CAMILA 11 HOLY ROSARY 19.000 19.000

4 FRIEDRICH, CHLOE 11 ST. MARGARET 15.500 15.500

5 NGYGEN-DELION, SYA 11 BLESSED SACRAMENT 14.000 14.000

5 WILLIAMSON, ALEA ST. ELIZABETH 14.000 14.000

7 GAWID, JESSICA 11 CANADIAN MARTYRS 12.000 12.000

8 WARREN, GRACE 11 ST. JOHN 11.000 11.000

9 DOOLAN, MORGAN 12 ST. MARGARET 10.000 10.000

9 JAGIELLOWICZ, TESSA 11 HOLY ROSARY 10.000 10.000

9 NEYAL, SABRINA 11 CANADIAN MARTYRS 10.000 10.000

12 FOELL, AVERY ST. MATTHEW 8.000 8.000

12 HOUSTON, CHARLOTTE ST. MATTHEW 8.000 8.000

12 MARTINEZ, MAYA 11 CANADIAN MARTYRS 8.000 8.000

12 MENDONCA, OLIVIA ST. ELIZABETH 8.000 8.000

12 WILLIAMS, ADDIE 11 OUR LADY OF FATIMA 8.000 8.000

17 DUPUIS, NAOMI SIR EDGAR BAUER 6.000 6.000

17 PEREIRA, ALLYCIA 11 ST. ALOYSIUS 6.000 6.000

19 YOUNG, MACKENZIE 11 OUR LADY OF FATIMA 5.500 5.500

20 MCCLENAGHAN, ELLA ST. MATTHEW 5.000 5.000

20 MCMURREN, BROOKE 11 HOLY ROSARY 5.000 5.000

22 LANG, SIDNEY 11 HOLY ROSARY 4.000 4.000

22 LUCKETT, ELIZABETH 11 OUR LADY OF FATIMA 4.000 4.000

22 RISO, HANNAH 10 ST. MARGARET 4.000 4.000

25 BELANGER, IZABELLA ST. ELIZABETH 3.000 3.000

25 HUBER, JULIANA 11 BLESSED SACRAMENT 3.000 3.000

25 MERCER KING, ISABELLE 11 HOLY ROSARY 3.000 3.000

25 PENSON, EMILY 11 OUR LADY OF FATIMA 3.000 3.000

25 VIANENE, MIKAELA ST. ELIZABETH 3.000 3.000

30 NADON, LEAH 11 BLESSED SACRAMENT 2.000 2.000

30 NGUYEN, JESSICA 11 CANADIAN MARTYRS 2.000 2.000

30 RIORDAN, VICTORIA ST. ELIZABETH 2.000 2.000

30 SIADACZKA, CLAUDIA ST. MATTHEW 2.000 2.000

30 SONNENBERG, KALLEE ST. MATTHEW 2.000 2.000

30 VALDHUYZEN, SARAH 11 OUR LADY OF FATIMA 2.000 2.000

36 AROMERO, VALERY 11 ST. JOHN 1.000 1.000

36 LIMA, VICTORIA 11 ST. ALOYSIUS 1.000 1.000

MALE INDIVIDUAL SCORES   12&UNDER

Easy Meet Manager, www.goeasyware.com
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MALE INDIVIDUAL SCORES   12&UNDER

PLACE ATHLETE TEAM POINTS INDIV RELAY

1 HOGARTH, NATHAN 12 HOLY ROSARY 28.000 28.000

2 HIGGINS, TERRY 12 HOLY ROSARY 24.000 24.000

3 BENDER, NOAH SIR EDGAR BAUER 14.000 14.000

4 VARGAS, ALEX 12 HOLY ROSARY 13.000 13.000

5 POOLE, EVAN 12 OUR LADY OF FATIMA 11.000 11.000

6 BOWMAN, BRYAN ST. ELIZABETH 10.000 10.000

6 MASTRAPA, DAVID 12 ST. JOHN 10.000 10.000

6 SANTOS, MATTHEW 12 OUR LADY OF FATIMA 10.000 10.000

6 TOOMEY, JOSEPH 12 ST. JOHN 10.000 10.000

10 SHINU, KEVIN 12 BLESSED SACRAMENT 9.000 9.000

11 ELLIOTT, CAMERON ST. ELIZABETH 8.000 8.000

11 HARE, BILLY 12 OUR LADY OF FATIMA 8.000 8.000

11 NATH, KEVON 12 HOLY ROSARY 8.000 8.000

11 RIDER, BRADY 12 BLESSED SACRAMENT 8.000 8.000

11 SATO, NOAH 12 ST. MARGARET 8.000 8.000

16 CEU, DAVID 12 ST. ALOYSIUS 6.000 6.000

16 HOSSFELD, HUGH SIR EDGAR BAUER 6.000 6.000

16 JUAN, CAMERON ST. MATTHEW 6.000 6.000

16 LOPES, OWEN 12 ST. MARGARET 6.000 6.000

20 CORNFIELD, RYAN ST. MATTHEW 5.000 5.000

20 EDWARDS, KYLE 12 ST. ALOYSIUS 5.000 5.000

20 KING, LOGAN 12 OUR LADY OF FATIMA 5.000 5.000

20 MALTAIS, AUSTIN 12 ST. ALOYSIUS 5.000 5.000

20 MOREIRA, AIDEN 12 ST. MARGARET 5.000 5.000

20 WOLTER-GODIN, DOMINICK SIR EDGAR BAUER 5.000 5.000

26 ILLMAN, RICHARD ST. MATTHEW 4.000 4.000

26 KUBALA, NIKO ST. ELIZABETH 4.000 4.000

26 MIYAGI, RIKO 12 ST. ALOYSIUS 4.000 4.000

29 BARTON, ANGELO CANADIAN MARTYRS 3.000 3.000

29 BEDDOE, PIERCE SIR EDGAR BAUER 3.000 3.000

31 HABTEMARIAM, ABY 12 ST. JOHN 2.000 2.000

31 MATTHEWS, ETHAN 12 OUR LADY OF FATIMA 2.000 2.000

31 NAN, MICHAEL 12 ST. JOHN 2.000 2.000

31 STEVENS, ANDREW 12 BLESSED SACRAMENT 2.000 2.000

35 CRAWFORD-GREEN, SIMON 12 CANADIAN MARTYRS 1.000 1.000

35 FRACKIEWICZ, CHARLIE ST. MATTHEW 1.000 1.000

35 HOCH, ROBBY 12 BLESSED SACRAMENT 1.000 1.000

35 MOURA, MATT 12 ST ANNE (C) 1.000 1.000

35 NOVAK, DANIEL 12 ST. ALOYSIUS 1.000 1.000

Easy Meet Manager, www.goeasyware.com
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FEMALE INDIVIDUAL SCORES   12&UNDER

PLACE ATHLETE TEAM POINTS INDIV RELAY

1 KENNEDYBRYAN, ASIA 12 BLESSED SACRAMENT 23.000 23.000

2 MCINTOSH, OLIVIA ST. MATTHEW 20.000 20.000

3 YOUNG, BROOKLYN 12 HOLY ROSARY 16.000 16.000

4 RABANO, ALTHEA 12 BLESSED SACRAMENT 15.000 15.000

5 ALMEIDA, TATYANA 12 ST. MARGARET 14.000 14.000

6 CARDILLO, HANNAH ST. MATTHEW 13.000 13.000

7 BELL, MEGAN SIR EDGAR BAUER 10.000 10.000

7 LEESON, VERONIKA 12 ST. ALOYSIUS 10.000 10.000

7 SANTO, ANGELICA ST. ELIZABETH 10.000 10.000

10 CHONKO, SAMMY SIR EDGAR BAUER 8.000 8.000

10 DAVIDSON, CAITLIN 12 ST ANNE (C) 8.000 8.000

10 JURANOVIC, CARMEN 12 BLESSED SACRAMENT 8.000 8.000

10 PELLIZZARI, SOPHIA 12 ST. ALOYSIUS 8.000 8.000

10 PRPIC, SAYA 12 HOLY ROSARY 8.000 8.000

15 CLOUTHIER, ZOE 12 HOLY ROSARY 7.000 7.000

15 SENOR, SAVANNAH 12 HOLY ROSARY 7.000 7.000

17 CONNORS, MACKENZIE ST. ELIZABETH 6.000 6.000

17 PACE, SARA 12 HOLY ROSARY 6.000 6.000

17 SCHREITER, LILIA 12 ST. ALOYSIUS 6.000 6.000

20 ELLIOTT, KAITLYN ST. ELIZABETH 5.000 5.000

20 GUELCK, CHLOE SIR EDGAR BAUER 5.000 5.000

20 NEYAL, HANNAH 12 CANADIAN MARTYRS 5.000 5.000

20 VICENTE, ISABELLA 12 OUR LADY OF FATIMA 5.000 5.000

24 CAGALJ-PETRINAC, JASMINE ST. ELIZABETH 4.000 4.000

24 VITALIS, DESIREE 12 ST ANNE (C) 4.000 4.000

24 YIN, CATHY SIR EDGAR BAUER 4.000 4.000

27 AZONWANNA, CHIMUDIYA 12 ST. MARGARET 3.000 3.000

27 BEDANE, DERARTU 12 ST. JOHN 3.000 3.000

27 KENNEDY, SAGE 12 ST ANNE (C) 3.000 3.000

27 MCCLENAGHAN, JULIA ST. MATTHEW 3.000 3.000

27 SIMON, NYABOL 12 CANADIAN MARTYRS 3.000 3.000

27 TSCHIRHART, HANNAH 12 ST. JOHN 3.000 3.000

33 BELL, LILLY SIR EDGAR BAUER 2.000 2.000

33 FEWSTER, ELLA 12 OUR LADY OF FATIMA 2.000 2.000

33 POOLE, EMILY 12 OUR LADY OF FATIMA 2.000 2.000

36 TURNER, JENNA 12 CANADIAN MARTYRS 1.000 1.000

MALE INDIVIDUAL SCORES   13&OVER

Easy Meet Manager, www.goeasyware.com

14.00

6.00
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MALE INDIVIDUAL SCORES   13&OVER
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1 RAMOS, DIEGO 13 HOLY ROSARY 26.000 26.000

2 ANSTETT, KYLAN ST. MATTHEW 24.000 24.000

2 SIMONOVIC, NIKOLA SIR EDGAR BAUER 24.000 24.000

4 GORMAN, LIAM 13 OUR LADY OF FATIMA 18.000 18.000

4 RAU, NOAH 13 HOLY ROSARY 18.000 18.000

6 ZORYCHTA, MADDIX ST. MATTHEW 12.000 12.000

7 KING, BRAYDEN 13 OUR LADY OF FATIMA 11.000 11.000

7 PEREIRA, GU 13 ST. ALOYSIUS 11.000 11.000

9 PAULETIC, ALEX 13 ST. MARGARET 10.000 10.000

10 CHEEKE, KALEB ST. ELIZABETH 8.000 8.000

10 CUSTODIO, LUCAS 13 ST ANNE (C) 8.000 8.000

10 HOLMAN, MASON 13 OUR LADY OF FATIMA 8.000 8.000

10 ZUGAJ, EVAN CANADIAN MARTYRS 8.000 8.000

14 HELM, JAIDEN 13 HOLY ROSARY 7.000 7.000

14 PRICE-LETSON, SEAN 13 CANADIAN MARTYRS 7.000 7.000

16 BALL, LOGAN SIR EDGAR BAUER 6.000 6.000

16 CHAVES, RYAN 14 ST. MARGARET 6.000 6.000

16 O'DEA, DOMINIC 13 HOLY ROSARY 6.000 6.000

16 ZIEGLER, JAKE ST. MATTHEW 6.000 6.000

20 BARKER, CAMERON 13 ST. MARGARET 5.000 5.000

20 COSTELLO, BRENDAN ST. MATTHEW 5.000 5.000

20 ELISES, NEIL SIR EDGAR BAUER 5.000 5.000

20 LEESON, MICHAEL 13 ST. ALOYSIUS 5.000 5.000

20 RICARDEZ-CARAVAJAL, EMILIO 13 HOLY ROSARY 5.000 5.000

25 BORMAN, JUSTIN ST. MATTHEW 4.000 4.000

25 DWYER, COLE 13 OUR LADY OF FATIMA 4.000 4.000

25 OPORTO, RUBEN 13 BLESSED SACRAMENT 4.000 4.000

25 WELDEGERGIS, SAMUEL 13 ST. ALOYSIUS 4.000 4.000

29 BITOVSKI, ALLAN 13 OUR LADY OF FATIMA 3.000 3.000

29 EDWARDS, CONNOR 13 CANADIAN MARTYRS 3.000 3.000

29 MUELLER, RAINER 13 ST ANNE (C) 3.000 3.000

32 CARRIERE, COLIN 13 OUR LADY OF FATIMA 2.000 2.000

32 DUVAL, DAMON 13 BLESSED SACRAMENT 2.000 2.000

32 WALKER, CALVIN SIR EDGAR BAUER 2.000 2.000

35 DEKERMEJIAN, JOSEPH SIR EDGAR BAUER 1.000 1.000

35 LE, HENRY 14 ST. MARGARET 1.000 1.000

FEMALE INDIVIDUAL SCORES   13&OVER

Easy Meet Manager, www.goeasyware.com
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8.00
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1 MCMURREN, ALICIA 13 HOLY ROSARY 23.000 23.000

2 MITTON, JOELLE 13 ST. ALOYSIUS 18.000 18.000

3 ANTHONY, DANIELLE 13 BLESSED SACRAMENT 17.000 17.000

4 RISO, EMMA 13 ST. MARGARET 16.000 16.000

5 EINWECHER, JORJA SIR EDGAR BAUER 15.000 15.000

6 MONTAG, AVERY 14 ST. MARGARET 14.000 14.000

7 FLETCHER, DANIELLE 13 ST ANNE (C) 13.000 13.000

7 TOWLSON, ABBY 13 OUR LADY OF FATIMA 13.000 13.000

9 ROSS, SHANNON ST. MATTHEW 12.000 12.000

10 ANTELMI, SOFIA 13 ST. MARGARET 10.000 10.000

10 DIAZ, ROSELLE 13 HOLY ROSARY 10.000 10.000

10 MCPHERSON, ROSMUND 13 ST. MARGARET 10.000 10.000

13 TOMA, LISA SIR EDGAR BAUER 9.000 9.000

14 BAKER, ERIN 13 OUR LADY OF FATIMA 8.000 8.000

14 FOX, MADELYN 13 CANADIAN MARTYRS 8.000 8.000

14 IANTORNO, AVIANA 13 OUR LADY OF FATIMA 8.000 8.000

14 JOLLEY, BETH 13 OUR LADY OF FATIMA 8.000 8.000

14 KROMAH, HAJA 13 CANADIAN MARTYRS 8.000 8.000

19 CATALAN, DIANA 13 ST. ALOYSIUS 6.000 6.000

19 GALAMITON, ANNA 13 ST. ALOYSIUS 6.000 6.000

19 LOFFREE, CHANTEL ST. MATTHEW 6.000 6.000

22 ATEKHA, OGHOGO 13 ST ANNE (C) 5.000 5.000

22 WADEL, MEGHAN 13 HOLY ROSARY 5.000 5.000

22 WATRAL, RACHAEL 13 OUR LADY OF FATIMA 5.000 5.000

25 HANNA, CAMERYN 13 BLESSED SACRAMENT 4.000 4.000

25 PESCI, MELISSA 13 HOLY ROSARY 4.000 4.000

25 STEWART, MEGHAN ST. MATTHEW 4.000 4.000

25 VRUGETMAN, LILY ST. ELIZABETH 4.000 4.000

29 NAGAI, MIA 13 ST. JOHN 3.000 3.000

29 SMITH, JADA ST. MATTHEW 3.000 3.000

31 JOHNSON, JOCELYN 13 CANADIAN MARTYRS 2.000 2.000

31 LEHNER, LARA 13 HOLY ROSARY 2.000 2.000

31 YADAV, JANE 13 BLESSED SACRAMENT 2.000 2.000

34 AREIAS, JULIA 13 ST. MARGARET 1.000 1.000

34 COLE, MOYIA 13 ST. ALOYSIUS 1.000 1.000

34 PEPPER, ILZE 13 HOLY ROSARY 1.000 1.000

Easy Meet Manager, www.goeasyware.com
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Event # 5 OPEN GIRLS 1500m Run

# WCDSB:J. Phelan St.Timothy 4:51.81 2009
Lily Vrugetman     5:40.45St. Elizabeth1 1656 10.00 pts
Tessa Jagiellowicz     5:52.95Holy Rosary2 1447 8.00 pts
Joelle Mitton     5:56.11St. Aloysius3 1608 6.00 pts
Chantel Loffree     5:56.61ST. MATTHEW4 1803 5.00 pts
Megan Bell     6:18.50Sir Edgar Bauer5 1530 4.00 pts
Julia McClenaghan     6:21.17ST. MATTHEW6 1806 3.00 pts
Lara Lehner     6:23.84Holy Rosary7 1449 2.00 pts
Sarah Ghionoiu     7:01.13Canadian Martyrs8 1406 1.00 pts
Claire Hill     7:11.89St. Elizabeth9 1646
Jade Williams     7:29.97Sir Edgar Bauer10 1543
Sura Okbagherghis     7:38.31St. John11 1724
Lilly Bell         DNSSir Edgar Bauer1529
Jewel Buckley         DNSSt. Gabriel1679
Tamit Haile         DNSSt. John1717
Olivia Milanowski         DNSSt. Gabriel1686
Clara Hanlan         DNSSt. Margaret1763

Event # 6 OPEN BOYS 1500m Run

# WCDSB:V. Karagity St.John 4:34.00 1984
Alex Vargas     5:11.84Holy Rosary1 1481 10.00 pts
Jayden Ehiorobo     5:22.26Canadian Martyrs2 1428 8.00 pts
Cole Dwyer     5:41.06Our Lady of Fatima3 1511 6.00 pts
Hugh Hossfeld     5:46.22Sir Edgar Bauer4 1555 5.00 pts
Charlie Frackiewicz     5:49.77ST. MATTHEW5 1825 4.00 pts
Roman Caprara     5:51.40St. Margaret6 1777 3.00 pts
Logan Ball     5:52.76Sir Edgar Bauer7 1546 2.00 pts
Noah Horspool     5:57.46Holy Rosary8 1469 1.00 pts
Carter Lewis-Bowman     6:00.55St. Margaret9 1785
David Zach     6:01.80St. Aloysius10 1636
Michael Leeson     6:04.55St. Aloysius11 1623
Joel Yadav     6:05.11Blessed Sacrament12 1397
Alex Frackiewicz     6:05.46ST. MATTHEW13 1824
Carson Arges     6:06.38Blessed Sacrament14 1383
Simon Nugussie     6:18.04St. John15 1747
Ghinbar Ghebru     8:09.16St. John16 1736
Thomas Keenan-Chyc         DNSSt. Elizabeth1672
Ben Prinsen De-Niere         DNSSt. Gabriel1706
Tyson Weinstein         DNSCanadian Martyrs1441
Owen Hyland         DNSOur Lady of Fatima1517
Reese Buckley         DNSSt. Gabriel1696
Rory Vrugetman         DNSSt. Elizabeth1677

powered and engineered by Easyware                     www.goeasyware.com
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Event # 7 BANTAM GIRLS 11&Under 400m Dash

# WCDSB:J. Buttinger St.Nicholas 1:02.70 2003
Sabrina Neyal     1:10.01Canadian Martyrs1 1412 10.00 pts
Avery Foell     1:11.59ST. MATTHEW2 1800 8.00 pts
Naomi Dupuis     1:15.02Sir Edgar Bauer3 1534 6.00 pts
Brooke McMurren     1:15.42Holy Rosary4 1453 5.00 pts
Elizabeth Luckett     1:17.72Our Lady of Fatima5 1494 4.00 pts
Mikaela Vianene     1:18.92St. Elizabeth6 1655 3.00 pts
Leah Nadon     1:19.38Blessed Sacrament7 1375 2.00 pts
Sarah Valdhuyzen     1:19.67Our Lady of Fatima8 1501 1.00 pts
Victoria Lima     1:20.32St. Aloysius9 1607
Deanna Boardman     1:20.50Sir Edgar Bauer10 1531
Olivia Patte     1:21.13Holy Rosary11 1456
Naomi Sereke     1:21.13St. John11 1726
Macy Main     1:21.72ST. MATTHEW13 1804
Jessica Nguyen     1:22.08Canadian Martyrs14 1414
Hannah Riso     1:23.55St. Margaret15 1770
Nicole Natale     1:23.91St. Elizabeth16 1649
Anita Admon     1:24.15St. John17 1713
Olivia Riso     1:26.92St. Margaret18 1771
Zareth Alvarez Morales     1:35.48St. Aloysius19 1594
Elisha Musselman         DNSSt. Gabriel1689
Alicia Scarlett         DNSSt. Gabriel1693

Event # 8 BANTAM BOYS 11&Under 400m Dash

# WCDSB:T. Gehl St.Daniel 1:00.90 1980
Dainel DeSousa     1:08.46St. Margaret1 1780 10.00 pts
Gabriel Poetzsch     1:11.46Sir Edgar Bauer2 1557 8.00 pts
Wail Simon     1:12.63Canadian Martyrs3 1439 6.00 pts
Jaydon Szczepara     1:14.28Holy Rosary4 1480 5.00 pts
Alexander Adeogo     1:14.32ST. MATTHEW5 1816 4.00 pts
Makenzie Sutherland     1:14.46St. Aloysius6 1633 3.00 pts
Jack D'Arcy     1:15.85St. Elizabeth7 1665 2.00 pts
Corban Bell     1:15.98St. John8 1734 1.00 pts
Francois Zade     1:16.62Sir Edgar Bauer9 1554
Parker Andrade     1:17.21St. Elizabeth10 1659
Brady Young     1:17.23Holy Rosary11 1482
Josh Lubitz     1:17.40Canadian Martyrs12 1431
Pelogna Ainealem     1:20.31St. Aloysius13 1613
Carter Lewis-Bowman     1:20.70St. Margaret14 1785
Joel Yadav     1:21.49Blessed Sacrament15 1397
Liam Sears     1:21.99Our Lady of Fatima16 1525
Cameron Pearce     1:24.97St Anne (C)17 1589
Andres Reyes     1:27.13ST. MATTHEW18 1831
Alex Cleasby     1:33.66St. John19 1735
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Event # 9 JUNIOR GIRLS 12&Under 400m Dash

# WCDSB:M. Buttinger St.Nicholas 1:01.90 2002
Olivia McIntosh     1:12.37ST. MATTHEW1 1807 10.00 pts
Sammy Chonko     1:14.30Sir Edgar Bauer2 1533 8.00 pts
Lilia Schreiter     1:16.22St. Aloysius3 1611 6.00 pts
Saya Prpic     1:16.30Holy Rosary4 1459 5.00 pts
Sara Pace     1:17.29Holy Rosary5 1455 4.00 pts
Derartu Bedane     1:18.86St. John6 1716 3.00 pts
Emily Poole     1:20.17Our Lady of Fatima7 1498 2.00 pts
Nyabol SImon     1:20.30Canadian Martyrs8 1417 1.00 pts
Monica Healy     1:21.33St. Elizabeth9 1645
Hannah Tschirhart     1:21.56St. John10 1727
Leanna McGuire     1:29.84Blessed Sacrament11 1373
Chloe Cassidy     1:29.84Our Lady of Fatima11 1486
Gelila Alemu         DNSSt. Aloysius1593
Ciaran Ba-at         DNSST. MATTHEW1796
Emma Madar         DNSSt. Gabriel1685

Event # 10 JUNIOR BOYS 12&Under 400m Dash

# WCDSB:G. Pickett St.Theresa(K) 58.30 1973
Joseph Toomey     1:08.37St. John1 1750 10.00 pts
Kevon Nath     1:10.03Holy Rosary2 1472 8.00 pts
David Ceu     1:11.04St. Aloysius3 1615 6.00 pts
Noah Bender     1:11.80Sir Edgar Bauer4 1548 5.00 pts
Cameron Elliott     1:12.62St. Elizabeth5 1667 4.00 pts
Evan Poole     1:13.03Our Lady of Fatima6 1521 3.00 pts
Andrew Stevens     1:13.04Blessed Sacrament7 1394 2.00 pts
Daniel Novak     1:13.12St. Aloysius8 1628 1.00 pts
Rory Vrugetman     1:13.23St. Elizabeth9 1677
Ryan Cornfield     1:14.06ST. MATTHEW10 1821
Brady Rider     1:15.12Blessed Sacrament11 1390
Luca Bassanese     1:16.17Canadian Martyrs12 1422
Jack Dilworth     1:16.57Our Lady of Fatima13 1509
Aiden Ellis     1:22.98St. Margaret14 1781
Sirak Kahsay     1:29.52St. John15 1740
Jacob Vassilou     1:34.95St Anne (C)16 1592

Event # 11 SENIOR GIRLS 13&Over 400m Dash

# WCDSB:J Buttinger St.Nicholas 58.46 2007
Danielle Fletcher     1:10.72St Anne (C)1 1569 10.00 pts
Abby Towlson     1:13.27Our Lady of Fatima2 1500 8.00 pts
Diana Catalan     1:13.73St. Aloysius3 1600 6.00 pts
Aviana Iantorno     1:14.24Our Lady of Fatima4 1489 5.00 pts
Melissa Pesci     1:14.25Holy Rosary5 1458 4.00 pts
Jada Smith     1:15.16ST. MATTHEW6 1812 3.00 pts
Emma Riso     1:16.33St. Margaret7 1769 2.00 pts
Julia Areias     1:16.65St. Margaret8 1755 1.00 pts
Katelyn Nolan     1:18.28Canadian Martyrs9 1415
Gemma Benic     1:19.52Canadian Martyrs10 1400
Patricia Lehman     1:19.55ST. MATTHEW11 1802
Melin Draghosian     1:19.97St Anne (C)12 1568
Moyia Cole     1:26.94St. Aloysius13 1601
Betiel Woldu     1:39.15St. John14 1730
Ashley Whiteford     1:40.26St. Elizabeth15 1657
Tori Kueth         DNSBlessed Sacrament1372
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Event # 12 SENIOR BOYS 13&Over 400m Dash

# WCDSB:D. Cassidy St.Joseph(C) 56.50 1994
Diego Ramos       58.56Holy Rosary1 1476 10.00 pts
Mason Holman     1:03.85Our Lady of Fatima2 1516 8.00 pts
Jake Ziegler     1:06.10ST. MATTHEW3 1833 6.00 pts
Jaiden Helm     1:06.46Holy Rosary4 1466 5.00 pts
Lucas Custodio     1:06.83St Anne (C)5 1579 4.00 pts
Sean Price-Letson     1:06.97Canadian Martyrs6 1436 3.00 pts
Colin Carriere     1:08.46Our Lady of Fatima7 1508 2.00 pts
Joseph Dekermejian     1:10.71Sir Edgar Bauer8 1549 1.00 pts
Marco Dal Bello     1:11.85ST. MATTHEW9 1823
Nolan Fron     1:12.00St. Elizabeth10 1668
Santi Rios-Smith     1:13.72Canadian Martyrs11 1438
Lucas Swangard     1:22.45Blessed Sacrament12 1396
Jean Rivera     1:27.73St. Aloysius13 1631

Event # 13 BANTAM GIRLS 11&Under 100m Dash

# WCDSB:A. Bender Holy Family 13.00 2005
RESULTS OF FINALS

Cecilia Doe       15.23Blessed Sacrament1 1367 10.00 pts
Alea Williamson       15.99St. Elizabeth2 1658 8.00 pts
Camila Martinez Camacho       16.09Holy Rosary3 1450 6.00 pts
Grace Warren       16.29St. John4 1728 5.00 pts
Chloe Friedrich       16.31St. Margaret5 1761 4.00 pts

RESULTS OF PRELIMS
Cecilia Doe       14.63Blessed Sacrament1 1367
Alea Williamson       15.39St. Elizabeth2 1658
Chloe Friedrich       15.56St. Margaret3 1761
Grace Warren       15.81St. John4 1728
Maya Baleta       15.81ST. MATTHEW4 1797
Camila Martinez Camacho       15.87Holy Rosary6 1450
Uyisosa Atekha       15.93St Anne (C)7 1564
Kallee Sonnenberg       16.04ST. MATTHEW8 1813
Hayley Nyamayaro       16.08Blessed Sacrament9 1377
Allycia Pereira       16.10St. Aloysius10 1610
Olivia Patte       16.19Holy Rosary11 1456
Emily Penson       16.25Our Lady of Fatima12 1497
Ashley Anello       16.35Our Lady of Fatima13 1484
Alexandra Atienza       16.65St. Aloysius14 1595
Skye Monroe       16.76Sir Edgar Bauer15 1540
Mikaela Roberts       16.76St. Gabriel15 1691
Teegan DaSilva       16.87St Anne (C)17 1566
Tanayah Pereira       16.88St. Margaret18 1768
Adele Parker       16.98St. Elizabeth19 1650
Naomi Sereke       16.99St. John20 1726
Molly Balcerek-Pallister       17.10Canadian Martyrs21 1399
Olivia Fox       17.51Canadian Martyrs22 1404
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Event # 14 BANTAM BOYS 11&Under 100m Dash

# WCDSB:M. Milhali St.Elizabeth 12.74 1998
RESULTS OF FINALS

Dainel DeSousa       14.71St. Margaret1 1780 10.00 pts
Jason Chen       14.75St. Margaret2 1779 8.00 pts
Alfonso Alvarez       14.79St Anne (C)3 1576 6.00 pts
Elliott Dell       15.56Sir Edgar Bauer4 1550 5.00 pts
Noah Romeo       15.91Our Lady of Fatima5 1523 4.00 pts
Bailey O'Dea       16.66Holy Rosary6 1473 3.00 pts

RESULTS OF PRELIMS
Jason Chen       14.47St. Margaret1 1779
Dainel DeSousa       14.81St. Margaret2 1780
Alfonso Alvarez       14.82St Anne (C)3 1576
Bailey O'Dea       15.28Holy Rosary4 1473
Elliott Dell       15.37Sir Edgar Bauer5 1550
Noah Romeo       15.42Our Lady of Fatima6 1523
Andres Reyes       15.71ST. MATTHEW7 1831
Luke Johnson       15.87Holy Rosary8 1470
Francois Zade       16.01Sir Edgar Bauer9 1554
Tristan Gillera       16.02St. Aloysius10 1618
Louis Saeed       16.03St Anne (C)11 1591
Julian Rivera       16.07St. Aloysius12 1632
Corban Bell       16.16St. John13 1734
Jack D'Arcy       16.25St. Elizabeth14 1665
Carson Arges       16.28Blessed Sacrament15 1383
Jefery Collins       16.33St. Elizabeth16 1663
Adam Watral       16.69Our Lady of Fatima17 1526
Connor Quigley       17.60Blessed Sacrament18 1389

Event # 15 JUNIOR GIRLS 12&Under 100m Dash

# WCDSB:C. McHaina St.Augustine 12.50 2005
RESULTS OF FINALS

Althea Rabano       14.28Blessed Sacrament1 1379 10.00 pts
Tatyana Almeida       14.86St. Margaret2 1753 8.00 pts
Brooklyn Young       14.93Holy Rosary3 1462 6.00 pts
Asia KennedyBryan       15.21Blessed Sacrament4 1371 5.00 pts
Cathy Yin       15.33Sir Edgar Bauer5 1544 4.00 pts
Savannah Senor       15.40Holy Rosary6 1460 3.00 pts
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RESULTS OF PRELIMS
Althea Rabano       14.44Blessed Sacrament1 1379
Cathy Yin       15.05Sir Edgar Bauer2 1544
Brooklyn Young       15.09Holy Rosary3 1462
Tatyana Almeida       15.18St. Margaret4 1753
Chimudiya Azonwanna       15.24St. Margaret5 1756
Asia KennedyBryan       15.35Blessed Sacrament6 1371
Savannah Senor       15.50Holy Rosary7 1460
Desiree Vitalis       15.80St Anne (C)8 1575
Nadia Brombacher       15.80St. Aloysius8 1598
Monica Healy       15.99St. Elizabeth10 1645
Isabella Vicente       16.00Our Lady of Fatima11 1502
Hannah Cardillo       16.12ST. MATTHEW12 1798
Lilia Schreiter       16.15St. Aloysius13 1611
Meshiel Legaspi       16.21Sir Edgar Bauer14 1539
Hannah Neyal       16.29Canadian Martyrs15 1411
Sage Kennedy       16.41St Anne (C)16 1570
Nyabol SImon       16.67Canadian Martyrs17 1417
Emma Hinchcliffe       16.90Our Lady of Fatima18 1488
Bailey McMahon       17.69St. John19 1721

Event # 16 JUNIOR BOYS 12&Under 100m Dash

# WCDSB:B. Normore Christ the King 12.00 1990
RESULTS OF FINALS

David Mastrapa       13.32St. John1 1742 10.00 pts
Nathan Hogarth       13.60Holy Rosary2 1468 8.00 pts
Terry Higgins       14.03Holy Rosary3 1467 6.00 pts
Logan King       14.16Our Lady of Fatima4 1519 5.00 pts
Kevin Shinu       14.18Blessed Sacrament5 1391 4.00 pts
Pierce Beddoe       14.53Sir Edgar Bauer6 1547 3.00 pts

RESULTS OF PRELIMS
Nathan Hogarth       13.76Holy Rosary1 1468
Terry Higgins       13.85Holy Rosary2 1467
Pierce Beddoe       13.89Sir Edgar Bauer3 1547
David Mastrapa       13.92St. John4 1742
Kevin Shinu       14.19Blessed Sacrament5 1391
Logan King       14.24Our Lady of Fatima6 1519
Matthew Santos       14.26Our Lady of Fatima7 1524
Riko Miyagi       14.73St. Aloysius8 1627
Noah Sato       14.74St. Margaret9 1792
Austin Maltais       14.79St. Aloysius10 1625
Cameron Juan       14.93ST. MATTHEW11 1827
Stephen MacDonald       14.95St. Elizabeth12 1675
Brandon Rabalo       15.12St Anne (C)13 1590
Richard Illman       15.15ST. MATTHEW14 1826
Bryan Bowman       15.24St. Elizabeth15 1660
Danny Haile       15.38St. John16 1739
Josh Carrios       15.51St Anne (C)17 1577
Evan Schaale       16.04St. Margaret18 1793
Andrew Stevens       16.37Blessed Sacrament19 1394
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Event # 17 SENIOR GIRLS 13&Over 100m Dash

# WCDSB:C. McHaina St.Augustine 12.33 2006
RESULTS OF FINALS

Alicia McMurren       13.91Holy Rosary1 1452 10.00 pts
Emma Riso       13.99St. Margaret2 1769 8.00 pts
Danielle Anthony       14.49Blessed Sacrament3 1365 6.00 pts
Jorja Einwecher       14.56Sir Edgar Bauer4 1535 5.00 pts
Avery Montag       14.74St. Margaret5 1767 4.00 pts
Danielle Fletcher       14.93St Anne (C)6 1569 3.00 pts

RESULTS OF PRELIMS
Emma Riso       14.68St. Margaret1 1769
Alicia McMurren       14.71Holy Rosary2 1452
Avery Montag       15.09St. Margaret3 1767
Danielle Anthony       15.10Blessed Sacrament4 1365
Danielle Fletcher       15.18St Anne (C)5 1569
Nalani Romero       15.38St. Elizabeth6 1653
Jorja Einwecher       15.48Sir Edgar Bauer7 1535
Ava Ferreira       15.69St. Elizabeth8 1644
Ilze Pepper       15.71Holy Rosary9 1457
Richelle Ayoung       15.73Blessed Sacrament10 1366
Oghogo Atekha       15.82St Anne (C)11 1563
Patricia Lehman       16.19ST. MATTHEW12 1802
Rachael Watral       16.28Our Lady of Fatima13 1503
Jocelyn Johnson       16.38Canadian Martyrs14 1408
Katelyn Nolan       16.47Canadian Martyrs15 1415
Chanelle Muboyayi       16.47St. Gabriel15 1687
Simran Brar       16.54St. Aloysius17 1597

Event # 18 SENIOR BOYS 13&Over 100m Dash

# WCDSB:A. Gata St.Mathew 11.20 2005
RESULTS OF FINALS

Diego Ramos       13.24Holy Rosary1 1476 10.00 pts
Nikola Simonovic       13.31Sir Edgar Bauer2 1559 8.00 pts
Kylan Anstett       13.52ST. MATTHEW3 1817 6.00 pts
Neil Elises       13.80Sir Edgar Bauer4 1552 5.00 pts
Ruben Oporto       14.24Blessed Sacrament5 1387 4.00 pts
Lucas Custodio       14.57St Anne (C)6 1579 3.00 pts

powered and engineered by Easyware                     www.goeasyware.com



6/19/2019

Page 8 of 19

Waterloo

University Stadium

WCDSB AAA-Schools(2019)

6/13/18-6/13/18

LICENSED TO: WCDSB Athletics

RESULTS OF PRELIMS
Diego Ramos       12.82Holy Rosary1 1476
Kylan Anstett       12.95ST. MATTHEW2 1817
Nikola Simonovic       13.08Sir Edgar Bauer3 1559
Neil Elises       13.59Sir Edgar Bauer4 1552
Dominic O'Dea       13.64Holy Rosary5 1474
Lucas Custodio       13.84St Anne (C)6 1579
Colin Carriere       13.93Our Lady of Fatima7 1508
Cole Dwyer       13.99Our Lady of Fatima8 1511
Ruben Oporto       14.01Blessed Sacrament9 1387
Wani Tombe       14.07St. John10 1749
Gu Pereira       14.08St. Aloysius11 1629
Marco Dal Bello       14.15ST. MATTHEW12 1823
Damon Duval       14.23Blessed Sacrament13 1384
Kaleb Cheeke       14.23St. Elizabeth13 1661
Santi Rios-Smith       14.65Canadian Martyrs15 1438
Aidan McIntyre       14.67St. Margaret16 1788
Luke Phillips       15.04Canadian Martyrs17 1434
Ryan Chaves       15.08St. Margaret18 1778
Fadi Aal-Khasho         DNSSt. John1731

Event # 19 BANTAM GIRLS 11&Under 200m Dash

# WCDSB:L. Seiling Sir Edgar Bauer 28.50 2008
RESULTS OF FINALS

Cecilia Doe       32.21Blessed Sacrament1 1367 10.00 pts
Camila Martinez Camacho       33.66Holy Rosary2 1450 8.00 pts
Alea Williamson       34.13St. Elizabeth3 1658 6.00 pts
Grace Warren       34.26St. John4 1728 5.00 pts
Sya Ngygen-Delion       34.68Blessed Sacrament5 1376 4.00 pts
Emily Penson       35.15Our Lady of Fatima6 1497 3.00 pts

RESULTS OF PRELIMS
Cecilia Doe       30.66Blessed Sacrament1 1367
Grace Warren       32.65St. John2 1728
Sya Ngygen-Delion       32.87Blessed Sacrament3 1376
Camila Martinez Camacho       33.32Holy Rosary4 1450
Alea Williamson       33.54St. Elizabeth5 1658
Emily Penson       33.59Our Lady of Fatima6 1497
Alexandra Atienza       34.03St. Aloysius7 1595
Valentina Zufic       34.11St. Gabriel8 1695
Allycia Pereira       34.20St. Aloysius9 1610
Deanna Boardman       34.48Sir Edgar Bauer10 1531
Kallee Sonnenberg       34.56ST. MATTHEW11 1813
Naomi Dupuis       34.63Sir Edgar Bauer12 1534
Addie Williams       35.01Our Lady of Fatima13 1504
Brooke McMurren       35.07Holy Rosary14 1453
Maya Ferguson       35.37St. Margaret15 1760
Olivia Fox       35.76Canadian Martyrs16 1404
Anita Admon       35.76St. John16 1713
Mikaela Roberts       36.12St. Gabriel18 1691
Adele Parker       36.42St. Elizabeth19 1650
Nevaeh Oliveira       36.59St Anne (C)20 1572
Eva Duma       36.95Canadian Martyrs21 1402
Rondelle McPherson       38.38St. Margaret22 1765
Avery Foell       38.44ST. MATTHEW23 1800
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Event # 20 BANTAM BOYS 11&Under 200m Dash

# WCDSB:J. Hovinga Msgr. Haller 27.30 1990
RESULTS OF FINALS

Alfonso Alvarez       31.24St Anne (C)1 1576 10.00 pts
Madden Hamel       32.52St. Aloysius2 1619 8.00 pts
Ethan Keenan-Chyc       33.16St. Elizabeth3 1671 6.00 pts
Noah Romeo       33.48Our Lady of Fatima4 1523 5.00 pts
Jaydon Szczepara       33.94Holy Rosary5 1480 4.00 pts
Thomas Cheeke       34.79St. Elizabeth6 1662 3.00 pts

RESULTS OF PRELIMS
Alfonso Alvarez       31.59St Anne (C)1 1576
Madden Hamel       32.65St. Aloysius2 1619
Ethan Keenan-Chyc       33.52St. Elizabeth3 1671
Noah Romeo       33.58Our Lady of Fatima4 1523
Thomas Cheeke       33.94St. Elizabeth5 1662
Jaydon Szczepara       34.20Holy Rosary6 1480
Tristan Gillera       34.55St. Aloysius7 1618
Alex Frackiewicz       34.79ST. MATTHEW8 1824
Lukas Fleury       34.87St. Margaret9 1783
Matthew Dennis       35.00Sir Edgar Bauer10 1551
Luke Johnson       35.55Holy Rosary11 1470
Tony Faraq       35.74Blessed Sacrament12 1385
Matteo Abrantes       35.79Canadian Martyrs13 1419
Connor Quigley       35.94Blessed Sacrament14 1389
Jaicob Levesque       36.19Canadian Martyrs15 1430
Cameron Pearce       36.43St Anne (C)16 1589
Matan Abreham       37.02St. John17 1732
Lex Wright       38.31Sir Edgar Bauer18 1562

Event # 21 JUNIOR GIRLS 12&Under 200m Dash

# WCDSB:C. Vandervoort Holy Spirit 27.40 2004
RESULTS OF FINALS

Brooklyn Young       30.83Holy Rosary1 1462 10.00 pts
Asia KennedyBryan       31.18Blessed Sacrament2 1371 8.00 pts
Tatyana Almeida       31.87St. Margaret3 1753 6.00 pts
Hannah Cardillo       32.69ST. MATTHEW4 1798 5.00 pts
Savannah Senor       32.85Holy Rosary5 1460 4.00 pts
Sage Kennedy       33.17St Anne (C)6 1570 3.00 pts

RESULTS OF PRELIMS
Asia KennedyBryan       30.15Blessed Sacrament1 1371
Tatyana Almeida       30.84St. Margaret2 1753
Brooklyn Young       31.54Holy Rosary3 1462
Hannah Cardillo       31.61ST. MATTHEW4 1798
Nadia Brombacher       32.09St. Aloysius5 1598
Savannah Senor       32.14Holy Rosary6 1460
Sammy Chonko       32.37Sir Edgar Bauer7 1533
Cathy Yin       32.56Sir Edgar Bauer8 1544
Sage Kennedy       32.87St Anne (C)9 1570
Desiree Vitalis       32.97St Anne (C)10 1575
Sophie Truss       33.62St. Margaret11 1773
Hannah Neyal       33.73Canadian Martyrs12 1411
Hannah Tschirhart       33.77St. John13 1727
Brieanna Deschamps       34.63St. Elizabeth14 1642
McKenna Kropf       34.66Our Lady of Fatima15 1492
Angelica Santo       36.04St. Elizabeth16 1654
Cynthia Leclair       41.29Our Lady of Fatima17 1493
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Event # 22 JUNIOR BOYS 12&Under 200m Dash

# WCDSB:B. Normore Chrtist the King 25.20 1990
RESULTS OF FINALS

Nathan Hogarth       27.80Holy Rosary1 1468 10.00 pts
Terry Higgins       28.91Holy Rosary2 1467 8.00 pts
Cameron Juan       28.93ST. MATTHEW3 1827 6.00 pts
Kevin Shinu       29.24Blessed Sacrament4 1391 5.00 pts
Bryan Bowman       29.39St. Elizabeth5 1660 4.00 pts

RESULTS OF PRELIMS
Nathan Hogarth       27.51Holy Rosary1 1468
Terry Higgins       28.95Holy Rosary2 1467
Cameron Juan       29.49ST. MATTHEW3 1827
Pierce Beddoe       29.63Sir Edgar Bauer4 1547
Bryan Bowman       30.08St. Elizabeth5 1660
Kevin Shinu       30.11Blessed Sacrament6 1391
Riko Miyagi       30.42St. Aloysius7 1627
Austin Ferguson       30.69St. Margaret8 1782
Logan King       30.82Our Lady of Fatima9 1519
Charlie Frackiewicz       30.97ST. MATTHEW10 1825
Hugh Hossfeld       30.97Sir Edgar Bauer10 1555
Stephen MacDonald       31.04St. Elizabeth12 1675
Danny Haile       31.26St. John13 1739
Jack Dilworth       31.72Our Lady of Fatima14 1509
Anthony Ferreira       32.43St Anne (C)15 1581
Santi Figuero       32.49St Anne (C)16 1582
Daniel Novak       33.48St. Aloysius17 1628
Evan Schaale       33.89St. Margaret18 1793
Eric Andrews       34.22Blessed Sacrament19 1382

Event # 23 SENIOR GIRLS 13&Over 200m Dash

# WCDSB:C. Vandervoort Holy Spirit 26.70 2005
RESULTS OF FINALS

Avery Montag       31.71St. Margaret1 1767 10.00 pts
Madelyn Fox       32.16Canadian Martyrs2 1403 8.00 pts
Danielle Anthony       32.28Blessed Sacrament3 1365 6.00 pts
Oghogo Atekha       32.78St Anne (C)4 1563 5.00 pts
Sofia Antelmi       34.46St. Margaret5 1754 4.00 pts
Mia Nagai       38.56St. John6 1723 3.00 pts

RESULTS OF PRELIMS
Avery Montag       30.86St. Margaret1 1767
Danielle Anthony       31.05Blessed Sacrament2 1365
Oghogo Atekha       31.25St Anne (C)3 1563
Madelyn Fox       31.55Canadian Martyrs4 1403
Mia Nagai       31.62St. John5 1723
Jada Smith       32.14ST. MATTHEW6 1812
Angela Atienza       32.40St. Aloysius7 1596
Melissa Pesci       32.44Holy Rosary8 1458
Ilze Pepper       32.69Holy Rosary9 1457
Sofia Antelmi       33.05St. Margaret10 1754
Ariana Soares       33.92St Anne (C)11 1574
Paige Johnson       34.65Our Lady of Fatima12 1490
Ava Ferreira       34.82St. Elizabeth13 1644
Hannah Campbell       37.68St. Elizabeth14 1639
Cailyn Ammendolia       37.93Our Lady of Fatima15 1483

powered and engineered by Easyware                     www.goeasyware.com



6/19/2019

Page 11 of 19

Waterloo

University Stadium

WCDSB AAA-Schools(2019)

6/13/18-6/13/18

LICENSED TO: WCDSB Athletics

Event # 24 SENIOR BOYS 13&Over 200m Dash

# WCDSB:N. Seneker St.Daniel 24.08 1989
RESULTS OF FINALS

Kylan Anstett       28.80ST. MATTHEW1 1817 10.00 pts
Brayden King       29.24Our Lady of Fatima2 1518 8.00 pts
Dominic O'Dea       29.73Holy Rosary3 1474 6.00 pts
Emilio Ricardez-Caravajal       30.28Holy Rosary4 1478 5.00 pts
Maddix Zorychta       31.45ST. MATTHEW5 1834 4.00 pts

RESULTS OF PRELIMS
Neil Elises       27.38Sir Edgar Bauer1 1552
Dominic O'Dea       27.39Holy Rosary2 1474
Kylan Anstett       27.98ST. MATTHEW3 1817
Brayden King       28.08Our Lady of Fatima4 1518
Emilio Ricardez-Caravajal       28.64Holy Rosary5 1478
Damon Duval       29.03Blessed Sacrament6 1384
Wani Tombe       29.05St. John7 1749
Maddix Zorychta       29.08ST. MATTHEW8 1834
Ethan Dudko       29.24Our Lady of Fatima9 1510
Ruben Oporto       29.41Blessed Sacrament10 1387
John Dias       29.83Canadian Martyrs11 1426
Evan ZUgaj       30.38Canadian Martyrs12 1443
Wilson Vilarete       30.39St. John13 1751
Cameron Barker       30.61St. Margaret14 1775
Nolan Fron       30.84St. Elizabeth15 1668
Joseph Dekermejian       31.59Sir Edgar Bauer16 1549
Romeo Bairos       31.75St. Margaret17 1774
Sam Gardner       32.74St. Elizabeth18 1669
Diego Alberto       34.31St. Aloysius19 1614

Event # 25 BANTAM GIRLS 11&Under 800m Run

# WCDSB:J. Buttinger St.Nicholas 2:33.30 2004
Tessa Jagiellowicz     2:58.30Holy Rosary1 1447 10.00 pts
Jessica Gawid     3:06.50Canadian Martyrs2 1405 8.00 pts
Gabriella Francis     3:06.60Sir Edgar Bauer3 1536 6.00 pts
Ella McClenaghan     3:16.40ST. MATTHEW4 1805 5.00 pts
Hannah Riso     3:23.20St. Margaret5 1770 4.00 pts
Izabella Belanger     3:23.43St. Elizabeth6 1637 3.00 pts
Jessica Nguyen     3:23.52Canadian Martyrs7 1414 2.00 pts
Sarah Valdhuyzen     3:24.16Our Lady of Fatima8 1501 1.00 pts
Claire McKinnon     3:24.28Holy Rosary9 1451
Olivia Riso     3:28.87St. Margaret10 1771
Sidona Kahsay     3:28.99St. John11 1720
Addie Williams     3:31.73Our Lady of Fatima12 1504
Leah Nadon     3:33.66Blessed Sacrament13 1375
Zareth Alvarez Morales     3:52.16St. Aloysius14 1594
Emma Connor     4:25.84St. Aloysius15 1602
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Event # 26 BANTAM BOYS 11&Under 800m Run

# WCDSB:A Kanmacher St.Joseph(C) 2:16.10 2003
Wail Simon     2:54.69Canadian Martyrs1 1439 10.00 pts
Gabriel Poetzsch     2:54.87Sir Edgar Bauer2 1557 8.00 pts
Samson Nugussie     2:58.16St. John3 1746 6.00 pts
Landan Cullen     2:58.62St. Aloysius4 1616 5.00 pts
Sam Pace     2:59.50Holy Rosary5 1475 4.00 pts
Zade Froncios     3:01.98Sir Edgar Bauer6 1553 3.00 pts
Chris Onokpikinn     3:03.70St Anne (C)7 1588 2.00 pts
Scott Gamble     3:03.71Holy Rosary8 1465 1.00 pts
Brighton Whyte     3:03.77St. Margaret9 1795
Cooper Williams     3:03.82Our Lady of Fatima10 1527
Liam Sears     3:06.73Our Lady of Fatima11 1525
Blake DaRosa     3:09.13St. Elizabeth12 1666
Jack Laird     3:09.95St. Aloysius13 1622
Alexander Adeogo     3:10.97ST. MATTHEW14 1816
Gheresin Gherisin     3:11.00St. John15 1737
Alex Ciobanu     3:11.02Canadian Martyrs16 1424
Bryan Bowman         DNSSt. Elizabeth1660

Event # 27 JUNIOR GIRLS 12&Under 800m Run

# WCDSB:J. Buttinger St.Nicholas 2:27.00 2005
Olivia McIntosh     2:52.99ST. MATTHEW1 1807 10.00 pts
Carmen Juranovic     2:54.39Blessed Sacrament2 1370 8.00 pts
Megan Bell     2:56.27Sir Edgar Bauer3 1530 6.00 pts
Kaitlyn Elliott     3:01.21St. Elizabeth4 1643 5.00 pts
Jasmine Cagalj-Petrinac     3:03.90St. Elizabeth5 1638 4.00 pts
Julia McClenaghan     3:07.37ST. MATTHEW6 1806 3.00 pts
Sara Pace     3:12.62Holy Rosary7 1455 2.00 pts
Jenna Turner     3:18.58Canadian Martyrs8 1418 1.00 pts
Audrey Maheu     3:22.80Our Lady of Fatima9 1495
Natalie Arthur     3:23.09Holy Rosary10 1444
Reese Mucci     3:46.22Our Lady of Fatima11 1496
Madeleine Braga     4:02.71St. Margaret12 1757

Event # 28 JUNIOR BOYS 12&Under 800m Run

# WCDSB:M. Milhali St.Elizabeth 2:21.00 1999
Alex Vargas     2:39.53Holy Rosary1 1481 10.00 pts
Evan Poole     2:53.05Our Lady of Fatima2 1521 8.00 pts
Noah Bender     2:54.33Sir Edgar Bauer3 1548 6.00 pts
Kyle Edwards     2:59.65St. Aloysius4 1617 5.00 pts
Cameron Elliott     3:06.25St. Elizabeth5 1667 4.00 pts
Aiden Moreira     3:07.17St. Margaret6 1789 3.00 pts
Aby Habtemariam     3:15.65St. John7 1738 2.00 pts
Robby Hoch     3:16.49Blessed Sacrament8 1386 1.00 pts
Fili Tesema     3:18.59St. John9 1748

Event # 29 SENIOR GIRLS 13&Over 800m Run

# WCDSB:J. Buttinger St.Nicholas 2:19.43 2007
Alicia McMurren     2:49.67Holy Rosary1 1452 10.00 pts
Joelle Mitton     2:51.52St. Aloysius2 1608 8.00 pts
Chantel Loffree     2:58.28ST. MATTHEW3 1803 6.00 pts
Abby Towlson     2:59.71Our Lady of Fatima4 1500 5.00 pts
Cameryn Hanna     3:00.45Blessed Sacrament5 1368 4.00 pts
Aviana Iantorno     3:02.56Our Lady of Fatima6 1489 3.00 pts
Lara Lehner     3:11.59Holy Rosary7 1449 2.00 pts
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Event # 30 SENIOR BOYS 13&Over 800m Run

# WCDSB:V. Karagity St.John 2:14.00 1984
Liam Gorman     2:33.94Our Lady of Fatima1 1514 10.00 pts
Noah Rau     2:38.56Holy Rosary2 1477 8.00 pts
Logan Ball     2:47.06Sir Edgar Bauer3 1546 6.00 pts
Brendan Costello     2:48.50ST. MATTHEW4 1822 5.00 pts
Samuel Weldegergis     2:55.05St. Aloysius5 1635 4.00 pts
Connor Edwards     2:57.13Canadian Martyrs6 1427 3.00 pts
Rainer Mueller     2:57.45St Anne (C)7 1586 2.00 pts
Henry Le     3:01.04St. Margaret8 1784 1.00 pts
Ryan Keith     3:03.26ST. MATTHEW9 1828
Ghinbar Ghebru     3:13.89St. John10 1736
Michael Thawngthalian     3:15.61St. Aloysius11 1634
Sullivan Ochan         DNSCanadian Martyrs1432

Event # 31 BANTAM GIRLS 11&Under 4x100m Relay

# WCDSB:  St.Nicholas 59.20 2002
Holy Rosary A     1:05.84Holy Rosary1 10.00 pts
St. Aloysius A     1:06.36St. Aloysius2 8.00 pts
Canadian Martyrs A     1:06.48Canadian Martyrs3 6.00 pts
Sir Edgar Bauer A     1:07.39Sir Edgar Bauer4 5.00 pts
St. Margaret A     1:07.80St. Margaret5 4.00 pts
Our Lady of Fatima A     1:08.88Our Lady of Fatima6 3.00 pts

Event # 32 BANTAM BOYS 11&Under 4x100m Relay

# WCDSB:  Msgr Haller 56.50 1991
St. Margaret A     1:02.19St. Margaret1 10.00 pts
Sir Edgar Bauer A     1:02.95Sir Edgar Bauer2 8.00 pts
St. Aloysius A     1:03.32St. Aloysius3 6.00 pts
Holy Rosary A     1:03.92Holy Rosary4 5.00 pts
Our Lady of Fatima A     1:07.27Our Lady of Fatima5 4.00 pts
Canadian Martyrs A     1:07.91Canadian Martyrs6 3.00 pts

Event # 33 JUNIOR GIRLS 12&Under 4x100m Relay

# WCDSB:  St.Anne(K) 55.72 1980
Holy Rosary A     1:01.43Holy Rosary1 10.00 pts
Sir Edgar Bauer A     1:02.41Sir Edgar Bauer2 8.00 pts
St. Margaret A     1:02.76St. Margaret3 6.00 pts
Our Lady of Fatima A     1:05.08Our Lady of Fatima4 5.00 pts
Canadian Martyrs A     1:05.18Canadian Martyrs5 4.00 pts
St. Aloysius A     1:06.18St. Aloysius6 3.00 pts

Event # 34 JUNIOR BOYS 12&Under 4x100m Relay

# WCDSB:  Christ the King 52.60 1990
Holy Rosary A       55.95Holy Rosary1 10.00 pts
Canadian Martyrs A       56.90Canadian Martyrs2 8.00 pts
Our Lady of Fatima A       58.13Our Lady of Fatima3 6.00 pts
Sir Edgar Bauer A       58.21Sir Edgar Bauer4 5.00 pts
St. Aloysius A       59.71St. Aloysius5 4.00 pts
St. Margaret A     1:00.61St. Margaret6 3.00 pts
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Event # 35 SENIOR GIRLS 13&Over 4x100m Relay

# WCDSB:  St.Daniel 53.03 1980
Holy Rosary A       59.42Holy Rosary1 10.00 pts
St. Margaret A       59.54St. Margaret2 8.00 pts
Our Lady of Fatima A     1:00.57Our Lady of Fatima3 6.00 pts
Canadian Martyrs A     1:00.68Canadian Martyrs4 5.00 pts
ST. MATTHEW A     1:00.96ST. MATTHEW5 4.00 pts
Sir Edgar Bauer A     1:04.28Sir Edgar Bauer6 3.00 pts

Event # 36 SENIOR BOYS 13&Over 4x100m Relay

# WCDSB:  St.Timothy 49.23 1991
Holy Rosary A       53.66Holy Rosary1 10.00 pts
ST. MATTHEW A       54.33ST. MATTHEW2 8.00 pts
Our Lady of Fatima A       54.46Our Lady of Fatima3 6.00 pts
Canadian Martyrs A       58.97Canadian Martyrs4 5.00 pts
St. Aloysius A       59.38St. Aloysius5 4.00 pts
St. Margaret A       59.51St. Margaret6 3.00 pts

Event # 37 BANTAM GIRLS 11&Under  Shot Put

# WCDSB:L. Stern Holy Rosary 8.33 2008
Morgan Doolan 7.37mSt. Margaret1 1758 10.00 pts
Maya Martinez 6.36mCanadian Martyrs2 1410 8.00 pts
Allycia Pereira 6.27mSt. Aloysius3 1610 6.00 pts
Olivia Mendonca 6.11mSt. Elizabeth4 1648 5.00 pts
Sidney Lang 6.08mHoly Rosary5 1448 4.00 pts
Juliana Huber 6.02mBlessed Sacrament6 1369 3.00 pts
Kallee Sonnenberg 5.63mST. MATTHEW7 1813 2.00 pts
Valery Aromero 5.15mSt. John8 1715 1.00 pts
April Somodobila 4.69mOur Lady of Fatima9 1499
Nyra Lam         DNSSt. Gabriel1683
Ysezanne Serieux         DNSSir Edgar Bauer1541

Event # 38 BANTAM BOYS 11&Under  Shot Put

# WCDSB:J. Bowes St.Bernadette 12.48 2003
Jason Chen 9.76mSt. Margaret1 1779 10.00 pts
Denis Yablonski 8.55mCanadian Martyrs2 1442 8.00 pts
Devonne Hotten 8.05mSt. Aloysius3 1620 6.00 pts
Bobby Cook 7.68mSt. Elizabeth4 1664 5.00 pts
Bailey O'Dea 7.33mHoly Rosary5 1473 4.00 pts
Lucas Dwyer 7.07mOur Lady of Fatima6 1512 3.00 pts
Connor Quigley 6.36mBlessed Sacrament7 1389 2.00 pts
Juan Aguirre 5.36mSt. John8 1733 1.00 pts
Nicholas Hepdtich         DNSSir Edgar Bauer1554
Dorian Mabley         DNSSt. Gabriel1702
Marcus Maxwell         DNSST. MATTHEW1830
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Event # 39 JUNIOR GIRLS 12&Under  Shot Put

# WCDSB:N. Weiler Blessed Kateri 7.00 2001
Veronika Leeson 7.87mSt. Aloysius1 #1606 10.00 pts
Caitlin Davidson 7.64mSt Anne (C)2 #1567 8.00 pts
Mackenzie Connors 7.21mSt. Elizabeth3 #1640 6.00 pts
Althea Rabano 7.01mBlessed Sacrament4 #1379 5.00 pts
Megan Bell 6.76mSir Edgar Bauer5 1530 4.00 pts
Chimudiya Azonwanna 6.58mSt. Margaret6 1756 3.00 pts
Ella Fewster 6.52mOur Lady of Fatima7 1487 2.00 pts
Zoe Clouthier 6.37mHoly Rosary8 1445 1.00 pts
Sarah Schippanowski 6.21mCanadian Martyrs9 1416
Helen Alemu 5.81mSt. John10 1714
Sophia Gillet         DNSSt. Gabriel1681
Ciaran Ba-at         DNSST. MATTHEW1796

Event # 40 JUNIOR BOYS 12&Under  Shot Put

# WCDSB:N. Fellak St.Margaret 13.86 2007
Matthew Santos 10.87mOur Lady of Fatima1 1524 10.00 pts
Brady Rider 10.39mBlessed Sacrament2 1390 8.00 pts
Owen Lopes 10.08mSt. Margaret3 1786 6.00 pts
Dominick Wolter-Godin 9.92mSir Edgar Bauer4 1561 5.00 pts
Richard Illman 9.49mST. MATTHEW5 1826 4.00 pts
Alex Vargas 8.87mHoly Rosary6 1481 3.00 pts
Michael Nan 8.26mSt. John7 1744 2.00 pts
Simon Crawford-Green 7.78mCanadian Martyrs8 1425 1.00 pts
Lucjan Golobic-Kew 7.50mSt. Elizabeth9 1670
Noah Kidane 7.19mSt. Aloysius10 1621
John Caveden 6.64mSt Anne (C)11 1578

Event # 41 SENIOR GIRLS 13&Over  Shot Put

# WCDSB:K. Costa St.Margaret 10.80 1997
Rosmund McPherson 8.47mSt. Margaret1 1766 10.00 pts
Beth Jolley 8.19mOur Lady of Fatima2 1491 8.00 pts
Anna Galamiton 7.35mSt. Aloysius3 1604 6.00 pts
Meghan Wadel 7.05mHoly Rosary4 1461 5.00 pts
Meghan Stewart 6.98mST. MATTHEW5 1815 4.00 pts
Haja Kromah 6.87mCanadian Martyrs6 1409 3.00 pts
Jane Yadav 6.60mBlessed Sacrament7 1381 2.00 pts
Lisa Toma 6.48mSir Edgar Bauer8 1542 1.00 pts
Mena Safwan 5.76mSt Anne (C)9 1573
Camila Haworu 5.30mSt. John10 1718
Amelia Ross         DNSSt. Gabriel1692
Sarah Pinheiro         DNSSt. Elizabeth1651
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Event # 42 SENIOR BOYS 13&Over  Shot Put

# WCDSB:E. Gatto St.Mathew 14.02 2007
Alex Pauletic 11.23mSt. Margaret1 1790 10.00 pts
Evan ZUgaj 10.72mCanadian Martyrs2 1443 8.00 pts
Diego Ramos 10.42mHoly Rosary3 1476 6.00 pts
Michael Leeson 9.88mSt. Aloysius4 1623 5.00 pts
Justin Borman 8.94mST. MATTHEW5 1818 4.00 pts
Allan Bitovski 8.23mOur Lady of Fatima6 1507 3.00 pts
Calvin Walker 7.77mSir Edgar Bauer7 1560 2.00 pts
Rainer Mueller 7.17mSt Anne (C)8 1586 1.00 pts
Nathan Smith 6.64mBlessed Sacrament9 1392
Eyobel Kidane 6.52mSt. John10 1741
Vincent Nguyen         DNSSt. Elizabeth1676
Owen Pavia         DNSSt. Gabriel1705

Event # 43 BANTAM GIRLS 11&Under  Long Jump

# WCDSB:M. Renn Our Lady fo Grace 4.77 1988
Sya Ngygen-Delion 3.97mBlessed Sacrament1 1376 10.00 pts
Addie Williams 3.91mOur Lady of Fatima2 1504 8.00 pts
Chloe Friedrich 3.75mSt. Margaret3 1761 6.00 pts
Camila Martinez Camacho 3.72mHoly Rosary4 1450 5.00 pts
Gabriella Francis 3.68mSir Edgar Bauer5 1536 4.00 pts
Olivia Mendonca 3.58mSt. Elizabeth6 1648 3.00 pts
Claudia Siadaczka 3.41mST. MATTHEW7 1811 2.00 pts
Grace Warren 2.93mSt. John8 1728 1.00 pts
Addyson Lamke-Nugent 2.90mSt Anne (C)9 1571
Joy Tombe 2.83mSt. Aloysius10 1612
Sabrina Neyal         DNSCanadian Martyrs1412
Valentina Zufic         DNSSt. Gabriel1695

Event # 44 BANTAM BOYS 11&Under  Long Jump

# WCDSB:L. Monroe St.Timothy 4.90 2013
Jason Chen 4.40mSt. Margaret1 1779 10.00 pts
Elliott Dell 4.05mSir Edgar Bauer2 1550 8.00 pts
Gabreal Nedimo 4.00mSt. John3 1745 6.00 pts
Sam Pace 3.95mHoly Rosary4 1475 5.00 pts
Noah Romeo 3.85mOur Lady of Fatima5 1523 4.00 pts
Madden Hamel 3.80mSt. Aloysius6 1619 3.00 pts
Alex Frackiewicz 3.50mST. MATTHEW7 1824 2.00 pts
Wail Simon 3.50mCanadian Martyrs8 1439 1.00 pts
Lucas Zmigrodski 3.40mBlessed Sacrament9 1398
Alfonso Alvarez         DNSSt Anne (C)1576
Maddox Musselman         DNSSt. Gabriel1704
Landon Landry         DNSSt. Elizabeth1674
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Event # 45 JUNIOR GIRLS 12&Under  Long Jump

# WCDSB:M. MacDonald St.Joseph(C) 4.98 1986
Asia KennedyBryan 4.05mBlessed Sacrament1 1371 10.00 pts
Hannah Cardillo 3.72mST. MATTHEW2 1798 8.00 pts
Zoe Clouthier 3.60mHoly Rosary3 1445 6.00 pts
Hannah Neyal 3.50mCanadian Martyrs4 1411 5.00 pts
Desiree Vitalis 3.37mSt Anne (C)5 1575 4.00 pts
Hannah Tschirhart 3.30mSt. John6 1727 3.00 pts
Lilly Bell 3.00mSir Edgar Bauer7 1529 2.00 pts
Isabella Vicente 2.88mOur Lady of Fatima8 1502 1.00 pts
Emma Madar         DNSSt. Gabriel1685
Eumee Garcia         DNSSt. Aloysius1605
Tatyana Almeida         DNSSt. Margaret1753
Monica Healy         DNSSt. Elizabeth1645

Event # 46 JUNIOR BOYS 12&Under  Long Jump

# WCDSB:S. Nicely Canadian Martyrs 5.70 1987
Nathan Hogarth 4.80mHoly Rosary1 1468 10.00 pts
Billy Hare 4.55mOur Lady of Fatima2 1515 8.00 pts
Bryan Bowman 4.47mSt. Elizabeth3 1660 6.00 pts
Ryan Cornfield 4.45mST. MATTHEW4 1821 5.00 pts
Riko Miyagi 4.25mSt. Aloysius5 1627 4.00 pts
Noah Bender 4.15mSir Edgar Bauer6 1548 3.00 pts
Aiden Moreira 3.75mSt. Margaret7 1789 2.00 pts
Matt Moura 3.45mSt Anne (C)8 1585 1.00 pts
Andrew Stevens         DNSBlessed Sacrament1394
David Mastrapa         DNSSt. John1742
Sullivan Ochan         DNSCanadian Martyrs1432
Mangal Singh         DNSSt. Gabriel1711

Event # 47 SENIOR GIRLS 13&Over  Long Jump

# WCDSB:C. Kalbhen Holy Family 4.95 1982
Joelle Mitton 4.31mSt. Aloysius1 1608 10.00 pts
Lisa Toma 4.31mSir Edgar Bauer2 1542 8.00 pts
Sofia Antelmi 4.07mSt. Margaret3 1754 6.00 pts
Danielle Anthony 3.96mBlessed Sacrament4 1365 5.00 pts
Shannon Ross 3.95mST. MATTHEW5 1810 4.00 pts
Rachael Watral 3.80mOur Lady of Fatima6 1503 3.00 pts
Jocelyn Johnson 3.69mCanadian Martyrs7 1408 2.00 pts
Ilze Pepper 3.66mHoly Rosary8 1457 1.00 pts
Oghogo Atekha 3.02mSt Anne (C)9 1563
Lexie Beamer         DNSSt. Gabriel1678
Camryn McDermid         DNSSt. Elizabeth1647
Onas Weldai         DNSSt. John1729
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Event # 48 SENIOR BOYS 13&Over  Long Jump

# WCDSB:J. Wojcik Our Lady of Grace 5.96 1987
Gu Pereira 4.85mSt. Aloysius1 1629 10.00 pts
Kylan Anstett 4.80mST. MATTHEW2 1817 8.00 pts
Nikola Simonovic 4.70mSir Edgar Bauer3 1559 6.00 pts
Cameron Barker 4.65mSt. Margaret4 1775 5.00 pts
Cole Dwyer 4.55mOur Lady of Fatima5 1511 4.00 pts
Kaleb Cheeke 4.55mSt. Elizabeth6 1661 3.00 pts
Damon Duval 4.50mBlessed Sacrament7 1384 2.00 pts
Lucas Custodio 4.21mSt Anne (C)8 1579 1.00 pts
Fadi Aal-Khasho         DNSSt. John1731
Austin Barton         DNSCanadian Martyrs1421
Andy Carroll         DNSSt. Gabriel1697
Jaiden Helm         DNSHoly Rosary1466

Event # 49 BANTAM GIRLS 11&Under  High Jump

# WCDSB:L. Moore St.Paul 1.45 1982
Gabriella Francis 1.20mSir Edgar Bauer1 1536 10.00 pts
Charlotte Houston 1.20mST. MATTHEW2 1801 8.00 pts
Chloe Friedrich 1.16mSt. Margaret3 1761 5.50 pts
Mackenzie Young 1.16mOur Lady of Fatima3 1505 5.50 pts
Jessica Gawid 1.16mCanadian Martyrs5 1405 4.00 pts
Isabelle Mercer King 1.16mHoly Rosary6 1454 3.00 pts
Victoria Riordan 1.16mSt. Elizabeth7 1652 2.00 pts
Victoria Lima 1.10mSt. Aloysius8 1607 1.00 pts
Mikaela Roberts 1.10mSt. Gabriel9 1691

Event # 50 BANTAM BOYS 11&Under  High Jump

# WCDSB:M. Milhali St.Elizabeth 1.54 1998
Marcus Chau 1.25mHoly Rosary1 1464 10.00 pts
Elliott Dell 1.25mSir Edgar Bauer2 1550 8.00 pts
Makenzie Sutherland 1.10mSt. Aloysius3 1633 5.50 pts
Lincoln Baker 1.10mOur Lady of Fatima3 1506 5.50 pts
Jefery Collins 1.10mSt. Elizabeth5 1663 4.00 pts
Andres Reyes 1.05mST. MATTHEW6 1831 2.50 pts
Dainel DeSousa 1.05mSt. Margaret6 1780 2.50 pts
Nathan O'Gorman 1.00mCanadian Martyrs8 1433 1.00 pts
Finn Rau         DNSSt. Gabriel1708

Event # 51 JUNIOR GIRLS 12&Under  High Jump

# WCDSB:M. Buttinger St.Nicholas 1.56 2002
Angelica Santo 1.37mSt. Elizabeth1 1654 10.00 pts
Sophia Pellizzari 1.37mSt. Aloysius2 1609 8.00 pts
Chloe Guelck 1.25mSir Edgar Bauer4 1537 5.00 pts
Isabella Vicente 1.20mOur Lady of Fatima5 1502 4.00 pts
Saya Prpic 1.20mHoly Rosary6 1459 3.00 pts
Leyla Laskowski         DNSSt. Gabriel1684
Nyabol SImon 1.14mCanadian Martyrs7 1417 2.00 pts
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Event # 52 JUNIOR BOYS 12&Under  High Jump

# WCDSB:C. Richards St.Margaret 1.63 1996
Terry Higgins 1.48mHoly Rosary1 1467 10.00 pts
Noah Sato 1.45mSt. Margaret2 1792 8.00 pts
Hugh Hossfeld 1.45mSir Edgar Bauer3 1555 6.00 pts
Austin Maltais 1.40mSt. Aloysius4 1625 5.00 pts
Niko Kubala 1.35mSt. Elizabeth5 1673 4.00 pts
Angelo Barton 1.35mCanadian Martyrs6 1420 3.00 pts
Ethan Matthews 1.30mOur Lady of Fatima7 1520 2.00 pts
Charlie Frackiewicz 1.25mST. MATTHEW8 1825 1.00 pts
Josh Coburn         DNSSt. Gabriel1698
Pierce Beddoe         DNSSir Edgar Bauer1547

Event # 53 SENIOR GIRLS 13&Over  High Jump

# WCDSB:M. Buttinger St.Nicholas 1.59 2003
Jorja Einwecher 1.46mSir Edgar Bauer1 1535 10.00 pts
Shannon Ross 1.42mST. MATTHEW2 1810 8.00 pts
Emma Riso 1.38mSt. Margaret3 1769 6.00 pts
Haja Kromah 1.38mCanadian Martyrs4 1409 5.00 pts
Lily Vrugetman 1.30mSt. Elizabeth5 1656 4.00 pts
Alicia McMurren 1.30mHoly Rosary6 1452 3.00 pts
Rachael Watral 1.30mOur Lady of Fatima7 1503 2.00 pts
Moyia Cole 1.23mSt. Aloysius8 1601 1.00 pts
Chanelle Muboyayi         DNSSt. Gabriel1687

Event # 54 SENIOR BOYS 13&Over  High Jump

# WCDSB:D. Ackie St.Ambrose 1.81 1995
Nikola Simonovic 1.50mSir Edgar Bauer1 1559 10.00 pts
Maddix Zorychta 1.40mST. MATTHEW2 1834 8.00 pts
Ryan Chaves 1.35mSt. Margaret3 1778 6.00 pts
Kaleb Cheeke 1.35mSt. Elizabeth4 1661 5.00 pts
Sean Price-Letson 1.35mCanadian Martyrs5 1436 4.00 pts
Brayden King 1.30mOur Lady of Fatima6 1518 3.00 pts
Jaiden Helm 1.30mHoly Rosary7 1466 2.00 pts
Gu Pereira 1.00mSt. Aloysius8 1629 1.00 pts
Iszaiha Hines         DNSSt. Gabriel1700
Mico Masamayor         DNSSt. Aloysius1626

Event # 55 SENIOR GIRLS 13&Over  Triple Jump

# WCDSB:K. Poulin St.Mark 10.52 1990
Roselle Diaz 7.05mHoly Rosary1 1446 10.00 pts
Erin Baker 6.00mOur Lady of Fatima2 1485 8.00 pts

Event # 56 SENIOR BOYS 13&Over  Triple Jump

# WCDSB:S Brand St.Michael(C) 11.74 1985
Noah Rau 8.00mHoly Rosary1 1477 10.00 pts
Liam Gorman 7.20mOur Lady of Fatima2 1514 8.00 pts
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